GRADE WISE ACTIVITIES
GRADE 1

SL. GRADE/SECT

No MONTH DATE/DAY ION ACTIVITIES

1 April 28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 1/A,B,C,D OSH Week Activities and Competitions
2 May 19-05-2025 — Monday I/A,B,C,D  Art Competition

3 May 20/05/2025 — Tuesday 1/A,B,C,D Talk on Personal Hygiene

4 May 21/05/2025 — Wednesday 1/A,B,C,D  PE Inter-House fun sports competition
5 June 05/06/2025 — Thursday World Environment Day

6 June 10/06/2025 — Tuesday [/A,B,C,D  “T’ll tell a story”

7 June 16/06/2025 — Monday I1/A,B,C,D Quran Recitation Competition

8 June 20/06/2025 — Friday I1/A,B,C,D Literary Day

9 September 10/09/2025 — Wednesday 1/A,B,C,D  Hindi Competition

10 September 16/09/2025 — Monday I/A,B,C,D  Ozone Day Competitions

11 October 06-10/10/2025 I1/A,B,C,D Mental Health weak

12 October  10/10/2025 — Friday ‘Eat right and get active’ campaign
13 October 17/10/2025 — Monday I/A,B,C,D GK Written Competition

14 October 30/10/2025 — Thursday I1/A,B,C,D Science Exhibition

15 November 04/11/2025 — Tuesday I1/A,B,C,D Oral Health Day

16  November 07/11/2025 — Friday I1/A,B,C,D SAT Exam

17 November 10-14/11/2025 I1/A,B,C,D Anti Bullying Week

18  November 12/11/2025 — Wednesday 1/A,B,C,D  EVS Upcycling Collage

19  November 21/11/2025 — Friday I/A,B,C,D  Sports Day

20  November 28/11/2025 — Friday I1/A,B,C,D UAE National Day Celebrations
21  December 09/12/2025 — Tuesday I1/A,B,C,D Fancy Dress

22 February 04/02/2026 — Wednesday 1/A,B,C,D  UAE National Environmental Day



GRADE 2

SL
No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MONTH DATE/DAY

April 28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025
May 14/05/2025 - Wednesday
May 19-05-2025 — Monday
May 20/05/2025 — Tuesday
June 05/06/2025 — Thursday
June 10/06/2025 — Tuesday
June 16/06/2025 — Monday
June 20/06/2025 — Friday

September 10/09/2025 — Wednesday

September 16/09/2025 — Tuesday

October  06-10/10/2025
October  10/10/2025 — Friday
October  17/10/2025/Monday
October  30/10/2025/Thursday

November 04/11/2025 — Tuesday
November 07/11/2025 — Friday
November 10-14/11/2025
November 12/11/2025 — Wednesday
November 21/11/2025 — Friday
November 28/11/2025 — Friday
December 09/12/2025 — Tuesday

February 04/02/2026 — Wednesday

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
II/A,B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
II/A,B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D
II/A, B,C,D

/A, B,C,D

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
PE Inter House Fun Sports Competition
Art Competition

Talk on personal hygiene

World Environment Day

English Recitation Competition
Quran Recitation Competition
Literary Day

Hindi Competition

Ozone Day Competitions

Mental Health weak

‘Eat right and get active’ campaign
GK Written Competition

Science Exhibition

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

EVS Upcycling Collage

Sports Day

UAE National Day Celebrations
Fancy Dress

UAE National Environmental Day



GRADE 3

SL.

No MONTH DATE/DAY

1 April
2 May
3 May
4 May
5 May
6  June
7 June
8  June
9 June

10 September

11 September

12 October

13 October

14 October

15 October

16 November

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025

09/05/2025

14/05/2025

19-05-2025 — Monday

20-05-2025

05/06/2025

10/6/2025

16/06/2025

20-06-2025

10/09/2025

16/09/2025

06-10/10/2025

10/10/2025

17-10-2025

31-10-2025

3/11/2025

17 November 4/11/2025

18 November

19 November

20 November

21 November

07/11/2025

10-14/11/2025

11/11/2025

12/11/2025

22 November 21/11/2025

GRADE/SECTI

ON

1/A,B,C,D

1/A,B,C,D

II/A,B,C,D,E

II/A,B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
II/A,B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
/A, B,C,D
I/A, B,C, D
/A, B,C,D
II/A,B,C,D
I/A, B,C, D
I/A, B, C,D
I/A, B,C, D
I/A, B,C,D
I/A, B, C,D
/A, B,C,D

/A, B,C,D

I1/A,B,C, D
I1/A,B,C, D

I1/A,B,C, D

ACTIVITIES
OSH Week Activities and Competition

Session on the "Power of kindness: How our
actions affect others"

PE Inter House Fun Sports Competition
Art Competition

Talk on Personal Hygiene

World Environment Day

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition
Literary Day

Hindi Competition

Ozone Day Competition

Mental Health weak

‘Eat right and get active’ campaign
GK Written Competition

Science and Math's Exhibition
CAT4 Exam

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

Cyberbullying: How to protect yourself and
others

EVS Upcycling Collage

Sports Day



23  November 28/11/2025 II1/A,B,C,D UAE National Day Celebrations

24  February 04/02/2026 II1/A,B,C,D UAE National Environmental Day

GRADE 4

SI. GRADE/SECTI

No MONTH DATE/DAY ON ACTIVITIES

1 April 28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 IV A,B,C,D  OSH Week Activities
Session on the "Power of kindness: How our

2 May 09/05/2025 IVA,B,C,D actions affect others"

3 May 7/5/2025 IVA,B,C,D PE Inter-House Fun Sports Competition
Session on the "Power of kindness: How our

4 May 09/05/2025 IVA,B,C,D actions affect others"

5 May 12/05/2025 IVA,B,C,D  Mother’s Day Celebration

6  May 19/05/2025 IVA,B,C,D  ART Competition

7 June 05/06/2025 IVA,B,C,D  World Environment Day

8 June 6/6/2025 IVA,B,C,D  English Creative Writing

9 June 16/06/2025 IVA,B,C,D  Quran Recitation Competition

10 June 18/6/2025 IVA,B,C,D  English Elocution

11  June 20/06/2025 IVA,B,C,D Literary Day

12 September 10/9/2025 IVA,B,C,D Hindi Competition

13 September 16/09/2025 IVA,B,C,D  Ozone Day Competition

14 September 25/09/2025 IVA,B,C,D Accident Prevention

15 October 06-10/10/2025 IVA,B,C,D Mental Health weak

16  October  10/10/2025 IVA,B,C,D  ‘Eatright and get active’ campaign

17 October  14/10/2025 IVA,B,C,D Interhouse GK Competition

18 October  23/10/2025 IVA,B,C,D  Cyber bullying

19 October 30/10/2025 IVA,B,C,D Science Exhibition



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

November 3/11/2025
November 4/11/2025
November 7/11/2025

November 10-14/11/2025

November 11/11/2025
November 12/11/2025
November 21/11/2025
November 28/11/2025

February 04/02/2026

GRADE 5

SL.

No MONTH DATE/DAY

1

10

11

12

April 28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025
May 09/05/2025

May 19/05/2025

June 05/06/2025

June 6/6/2025

June 16/06/2025

June 17/06/2025

June 18/6/2025

June 20/06/2025

September 15/09/2025
September 16/09/2025

September 25/09/2025

IVA,B,C,D
IVA,B,C,D
IVA,B,C,D

IVA,B,C,D

IVA,B,C,D
IVA,B,C,D
IVA,B,C,D
IVA,B,C,D

IVA,B,C,D

GRADE/SECTI

ON

VA,B,C, D

VA,B,C D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C, D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C, D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C,D

VA,B,C,D

CAT4 Exam

Oral Health Day
SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

Cyberbullying: How to protect yourself and
others

EVS Upcycling Collage
Sports Day
UAE National Day Celebrations

UAE National Environmental Day

ACTIVITIES
OSH Week Activities and Competitions

Session on the "Power of kindness: How our
actions affect others"

ART Competition

World Environment Day

English Creative Writing

Quran Recitation Competition

Talk on “Puberty Changes”

English Elocution

Literary Day

Hindi Divas Activities and Competition
Ozone Day Competition

Accident Prevention



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

GRADE 6

S1.

October

October

October

October

06-10/10/2025

10/10/2025

14/10/2025

30/10/2025

November 3/11/2025

November 4/11/2025

November 7/11/2025

November 10-14/11/2025

November 11/11/2025

November 12/11/2025

November 21/11/2025

November 28/11/2025

February 04/02/2026

No MONTH DATE/DAY

1

April

June

June

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025

8/5/2025

10/05/2025

20/05/2025

19/05/2025

05/06/2025

06/06/2025

VA,B,C,D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C,D
VA,B,C, D
VA,B,C D
VA,B,C,D
VA,B,C,D

VA,B,C,D

VA,B,C,D
VA,B,C,D
VA,B,C,D
VA,B,C,D

VA,B,C, D

Mental Health Week

‘Eat right and get active’ campaign
Interhouse GK Competition
Science & Math's Exhibition
CAT4 Exam

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

Cyberbullying: How to protect yourself and
others

EVS Upcycling Collage
Sports Day
UAE National Day Celebrations

UAE National Environmental Day

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D

VIA,B,C,D

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
PE Inter-House Kho Kho competition
Chess/Yoga

Art and Coloring Competition

ART Competition

World Environment Day

English Creative Writing



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

June 11/06/2025
June 16/06/2025
June 17/06/2025
June 20/06/2025

September 11/09/2025
September 15/9/2025
September 17/09/2025

September 25/09/2025

October  06-10/10/2025

October 10/10/2025

October  13-17/10/2025

October  15/10/2025

October 23/10/2025

October 30/10/2025

November 03/11/2025

November 04/11/2025

November 7/11/2025

November 10-14/11/2025

November 13/11/2025
November 21/11/2025
November 28/11/2025

February 04/02/2026

VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA, B, C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA, B,C,D
VIA,B,C,D
VIA, B,C,D

VIA,B,C,D

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition
Talk on “Puberty Changes”
Literary Day

Athletics

Hindi Divas Competition
Ozone Day Competition
Accident Prevention

Mental Health Week

‘Eat right and get active’ campaign
Digital Competition

Inter House GK Competition
Cyber Bullying

Science and Math Exhibition
Cat4 Test

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

Science Biodiversity Quest
Sports Day

UAE National Day Celebrations

UAE National Environmental Day



GRADE 7

SIl. No MONTH DATE/DAY

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

April

April

June

June

June

June

June

June
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November

November

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 VII A, B, C, D

22/04/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
8/5/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
10/5/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
19/05/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
5/6/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
6/6/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
11/6/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
16/06/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
17/06/2025 VIIA,B,C,D
20/06/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
4/9/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
15/09/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
17/09/2025 VIIA, B,C,D

06/10/2025 to 10/10/1015 VII A, B, C, D

08/10/1015 to 10/10/2025 VII A, B, C, D

13/10/2025 to 17/10/2025 VII A, B, C, D

15/10/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
23/10/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
30/10/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
3/11/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
4/11/2025 VIIA, B,C,D
7/11/2025 VIIA, B,C,D

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
Earth Day

PE Inter-House Kho Kho Competition
Chess/Yoga

ART Competition

World Environment Day

English Creative Writing

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition

Talk on "Puberty Changes"

Literary Day

Athletics

Hindi Divas Activities and Competitions
Ozone Day Competitions

Mental Health Weak

Eat right and get Active' Campaign
Digital Competition

Inter House GK Competition

Cyber Bullying

Science and Math Exhibition

Cat4 Test

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam



24 November 10/11/2025 to 14/11/2025 VII A, B, C, D

25 November 13/11/2025

26 November 21/11/2025

27 January
28 February
GRADE 8
S1. No MONTH
1 April

2 April

3 May

4 May

5 May

6 June

7 June

8 June

9 June

10 June

11 June

12 June

26/01/2026

4/2/2026

DATE/DAY

VIIA, B, C, D
VIIA, B, C, D
VIIA, B, C,D

VIIA, B, C, D

Anti Bullying Week
Science Biodiversity Quest
Sports Day

Republic Day

UAE National Environment Day

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 VIII A, B, C, D

22/04/2025

8/5/2025

10/5/2025

19/05/2025

5/6/2025

6/6/2025

9/6/2025

11/6/2025

16/06/2025

19/06/2025

20/06/2025

13 September 4/9/2025

14 September 9/9/2025

15 September 15/09/2025

16 September 17/09/2025

17 October

VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIIL A, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D
VIIL A, B, C, D
VIIL A, B, C, D

VIIIA, B,C, D

06/10/2025 to 10/10/1015 VIII A, B, C, D

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
Earth Day

PE Inter-House Kho Kho Competition
Chess/Yoga

ART Competition

World Environment Day

English Creative Writing

Career Guidance

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition

Kho Kho Competition

Literary Day

Athletics

Importance of Exercise

Hindi Divas Activities and Competitions
Ozone Day Competitions

Mental Health Weak



18 October
19 October
20 October
21 October
22 October
23 November
24 November
25 November
26 November
27 November
28 November
29 December
30 January

31 Februray
GRADE 9

S1. No MONTH

1 April

2 April

3 April

4 April

5 April

6 May

7 May

8 May

08/10/1015 to 10/10/2025

13/10/2025 to 17/10/2025

15/10/2025

23/10/2025

30/10/2025

3/11/2025

4/11/2025

7/11/2025

10/11/2025 to 14/11/2025

13/11/2025

21/11/2025

2/12/2025

26/01/2026

4/2/2025

DATE/DAY

17/04/2025

22/04/2025

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025

29/04/2025

30/04/2025

6/5/2025

10/5/2025

22/05/2025

VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIII A, B, C, D
VIILA, B, C, D

VIIIA, B,C,D

Eat right and get Active' Campaign
Digital Competition

Inter House GK Competition
Cyber Bullying

Science and Math Exhibition
Cat4 Test

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

Science Biodiversity Quest
Sports Day

UAE National Day Celebrations
Republic Day

UAE National Environment Day

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA,B,C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA,B,C,D
IXA, B, C,D

IXA,B,C,D

Parliament Elections

Earth Day

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
Arabic Writing Competition

Arabic Speaking Competition

Creative Painting Arabic Art
Chess/Yoga

PE Inter-House Kabaddi Competition



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

June

June

June

June

June
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November

November

5/6/2025

9/6/2025

12/6/2025

16/06/2025

20/06/2025

8/9/2025

9/9/2025

11/9/2025

15/09/2025

17/09/2025

24/09/2025

IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA,B,C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D

IXA,B,C,D

06/10/2025 to 10/10/1015 IX A, B, C,D

08/10/1015 to 10/10/2025 1IX A, B, C, D

16/10/2025

IXA,B,C, D

17/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 IX A, B, C,D

21/10/2025 to 24/10/2025 IX A, B, C,D

23/10/2025

24/10/2025

30/10/2025

3/11/2025

4/11/2025

7/11/2025

IXA,B,C, D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA, B, C,D
IXA,B,C,D

IXA,B,C,D

November 10/11/2025 to 14/11/2025 1IX A, B, C, D

November

December

21/11/2025

2/12/2025

IXA,B,C,D

IXA,B,C,D

World Environment Day
Career Guidance

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition
Talents Day

Session on Stress Management
Importance of Exercise

Hindi Competition

Athletics

Ozone Day Competitions
French Poetry Competition

Mental Health Weak

Eat right and get Active' Campaign

Inter House GK Competition
MUN

Digital Competition

Cyber Bullying

Career Fair

Science and Math Exhibition
Cat4 Test

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Anti Bullying Week

Sports Day

UAE National Day Celebrations



34 January

35 February
GRADE 10
S1. No MONTH

1 April

2 April

3 April

4 May

5 May

6 June

7 June

8 June

9 June

10 June

11 September
12 September
13 September
14 September
15 September
16 October

17 October

18 October

19 October
20 October

26/01/2026 IXA,B,C, D
4/2/2025 IXA,B,C, D
DATE/DAY

17/04/2025 XA, B,CD
22/04/2025 XA, B,CD

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 X A, B, C, D

6/5/2025 XA, B,CD
15/05/2025 XA, B,CD
5/6/2025 XA, B,CD
9/6/2025 XA, B,CD
12/6/2025 XA,B,C, D
16/06/2025 XA, B,C, D
20/06/2025 XA,B,C, D
8/9/2025 XA, B,C, D
9/9/2025 XA, B,C, D
11/9/2025 XA, B,C, D
17/09/2025 XA,B,C,D
24/09/2025 XA,B,C,D

06/10/2025 to 10/10/1015 X A, B, C, D
08/10/1015 to 10/10/2025 X A, B, C, D
16/10/2025 XA,B,C, D
17/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 X A, B, C, D

21/10/2025 to 24/10/2025 X A, B, C, D

Republic Day

UAE National Environment Day

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

Parliament Elections

Earth Day

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
Creative Painting Arabic Art

PE Inter-House Basket Ball Competition
World Environment Day

Career Guidance

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition

Talents Day

Session on Stress Management
Importance of Exercise

Hindi Competition

Ozone Day Competitions

French Poetry Competition

Mental Health Weak

Eat right and get Active' Campaign
Inter House GK Competition

MUN

Digital Competition



21 October
22 October
23 October
24 November
25 November
26 November
27 November
28 December
29 January
30 February
GRADE 11
S1. No MONTH

1 April

2 April

3 April

4 May

5 June

6 June

7 June

8 June

9 June

10 June

11 September
12 September

23/10/2025

24/10/2025

30/10/2025

3/11/2025

4/11/2025

7/11/2025

21/11/2025

2/12/2025

26/01/2026

4/2/2025

DATE/DAY

17/04/2025

22/04/2025

XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D
XA,B,C,D

XA, B,C,D

Cyber Bullying

Career Fair

Science and Math Exhibition
Cat4 Test

Oral Health Day

SAT Exam

Sports Day

UAE National Day Celebrations
Republic Day

UAE National Environment Day

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

XIA,B,C

XIA,B,C

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 X1 A, B, C

29/05/2025

3/6/2025

5/6/2025

9/6/2025

13/06/2025

16/06/2025

20/06/2025

8/9/2025

18/09/2025

XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C

XIA, B, C

Parliament Elections

Earth Day

OSH Week Activities and Competitions
Handball Competition

BLS Training

World Environment Day
Career Guidance

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition
Talents Day

Session on Stress Management

Athletics



13 October
14 October
15 October
16 October
17 October
18 October
19 November
20 November
21 November
22 December
23 January
24 February
GRADE 12
S1. No MONTH
1 April
2 April
3 April
4 May
5 June
6 June
7 June
8 June
9 June
10 June

06/10/2025 to 10/10/1015 XTI A, B, C

08/10/1015 to 10/10/2025 XI A, B, C

17/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 XI A, B, C

21/10/2025 to 24/10/2025 XI A, B, C

24/10/2025

30/10/2025

4/11/2025

7/11/2025

21/11/2025

2/12/2025

26/01/2026

4/2/2025

DATE/DAY

17/04/2025

22/04/2025

XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C
XIA, B, C

XIA, B, C

Mental Health Weak
Eat right and get Active' Campaign
MUN

Digital Competition

Career Fair

Science and Math Exhibition
Oral Health Day

Sudoku

Sports Day

UAE National Day Celebrations
Republic Day

UAE National Environment Day

GRADE/SECTION ACTIVITIES

XII'A, B, C

XII'A, B, C

28/04/2025 to 04/05/2025 XII A, B, C

5/5/2025

3/6/2025

5/6/2025

9/6/2025

13/06/2025

16/06/2025

20/06/2025

XII A, B, C
XII A, B, C
XII A, B, C
XII A, B, C
XII A, B, C
XII A, B, C

XII A, B, C

Parliament Elections

Earth Day

OSH Week Activities and Competitions

Handball Competition

BLS Training

World Environment Day
Career Guidance

English Elocution

Quran Recitation Competition

Talents Day



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

September 8/9/2025 XITA,B,C
October  06/10/2025 to 10/10/1015 XIT A, B, C
October  08/10/1015 to 10/10/2025 XII A, B, C
October  17/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 XII A, B, C

October  21/10/2025 to 24/10/2025 XII A, B, C

October  24/10/2025 XITA,B,C
October 30/10/2025 XII A, B, C
November 7/11/2025 XIIA, B, C
December 11/12/2025 XII A, B, C

Session on Stress Management
Mental Health Weak

Eat right and get Active' Campaign
MUN

Digital Competition

Career Fair

Science and Math Exhibition
Sudoku

Graduation Day



